
ON R3 2023/5/28 SGT

印刷: 2023/05/30 18:26:32 ライセンス TRS Circuit

www.amb-it.com
Sparc 2.0

計測担当者
月日
サイン:

Pos. 
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

車# 
3
1
6
5
4
2
7

10
8
9

名前 
江坂 雅輝
福井 功二
伊東 孝昌
畑 貢
松田 文信
ハシモト
桑島 和史
岩間 正明
稲垣 紀和
水谷 優介

Lap# 
21
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
19

Total 
6:15.891
6:03.428
6:03.858
6:05.951
6:06.099
6:07.081
6:13.092
6:13.789
6:16.387
6:09.369

Rnd. Total 
ラウンド 1
ラウンド 1
ラウンド 1
ラウンド 1
ラウンド 1
ラウンド 1
ラウンド 1
ラウンド 1
ラウンド 1
ラウンド 1

Best 
17.220
17.334
17.384
17.327
17.272
17.294
17.614
17.714
17.609
17.683

Rnd. Total 
ラウンド 1
ラウンド 1
ラウンド 1
ラウンド 1
ラウンド 1
ラウンド 1
ラウンド 1
ラウンド 1
ラウンド 1
ラウンド 1
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